©2025 Empire Distributing | 7406 Route 98, Arcade, NY 14009 | P: 585.492.2780 | orders@empiredistributing.net 1TURF
EM
PIRE SYN
THETIC TU
RF
Table of Contents
Synthetic Turf
LAWN & LANDSCAPES | PLAYGROUNDS | PET AREAS | PUTTING GREENS

•	 Golf & Putting Greens
Scan QR Code for
How to Center with
Installation Guides
Scan QR Code for
Empire Synthetic Turf
Resources
Item # Pile Height Total Weight Face Weight Traffic Level Best Use Color Combination
EST77T
1"
77 oz 50 oz
High Pet Facilities and
Playgrounds
Lawn Green &
Olive Green
EST96TS 96 oz 69 oz Lawn Green &
Spring Green
EST67T
1.5"
67 oz 40 oz
Moderate Residential
Use
Lawn Green, Olive Green
& Brown
EST97T 97 oz 70 oz Lawn Green, Olive Green
& Brown
EST107T
1.75"
107 oz 80 oz
Low Luxury Residential
Lawns
Lawn Green &
Olive Green
EST112TS 112.5 oz 80 oz Lawn Green &
Spring Green
ESTPUTTPE 0.5" 66 oz 34 oz High Areas with No Drainage
(i.e. Rooftops and Putting Greens) Lawn Green
EST67T EST77T EST96TS EST97T EST107T EST112TS ESTPUTTPE
©2025 Empire Distributing | 7406 Route 98, Arcade, NY 14009 | P: 585.492.2780 | orders@empiredistributing.net 3TURF
EM
PIRE SYN
THETIC TU
RF
Item # Pile Height Total Weight Face Weight
Retail
Per Sq Ft
Retail
Per Linear Ft
EST67T 1.5" 67 oz. 40 oz.  $2.49 $37.35
EST77T 1" 77 oz. 50 oz.  $2.96 $44.40
EST96TS 1" 96 oz. 69 oz.  $3.42 $51.30
EST97T 1.5" 97 oz. 70 oz.  $3.49 $52.35
EST107T 1.75" 107 oz. 80 oz.  $3.84 $57.60
EST112TS 1.75" 112.5 oz. 80 oz.  $3.84 $57.60
Turf   (All Turf is 15' Widths.  FOB Baltimore, MD)
Sports Turf   (All Turf is 15' Widths.  FOB Baltimore, MD)
Synthetic turf
Item # Pile Height Total Weight Face Weight
Retail
Per Sq Ft
Retail
Per Linear Ft
ESTPUTTPE 0.5" 66 oz. 34 oz.  $2.80 $42.00
Turf Infill
Item # Description Retail
OFILL1630PL Turf, Optifull 16/30 Infill, 50 lb. $38
OFILL3050PL Turf, Optifull 30/50 Infill, 50 lb. $38
installation accessories
Item # Description Retail
ESTGL Adhesive Glue, per gallon  $133
ESTSEAM50 Seam Tape, 50' per roll  $44
ESTSEAM66 Self-Adhesive Seaming Tape, 66' per roll  $89
ESTSPIKE 6" Turf Spikes, 25lbs per box  $160
Turf Displays
Item # Description
EST-FLOOR Turf Display, Floor